
SLHVR33RS

S2GVU02RE

S2GVU05RE

S2GPU02RE

S2GPU05RE

Cat No.

SLGVR33RS

WBLUF0100

WBLUF0500

IPVH00010

FH03031

Any Four

RK20400

RK21204

 20µL Polyclonal/Monoclonal Antibodies from Abclonal

ABScript II cDNA Strand Synthesis Kit, 100RXN

Genious 2X SYBR Green Fast QPCR Mix, 5ml (500 x 20 μL rxn)

Description

Millex™ PVDF syringe filter, pore size 0.22 μm, diam. 33 mm, sterile,
hydrophilic

Millex™ PVDF syringe filter, pore size 0.45 μm, diam. 33 mm, sterile,
hydrophilic

Millipore® Stericup® Quick Release Vacuum Filtration System pore
size 0.22 μm, PVDF membrane, 250 mL, 12/pk

Millipore® Stericup® Quick Release Vacuum Filtration System pore
size 0.22 μm, PVDF membrane, 500 mL, 12/pk

Millipore® Stericup® Quick Release Vacuum Filtration System pore
size 0.22 μm, polyethersulfone membrane, 250 mL, 12/pk

Millipore® Stericup® Quick Release Vacuum Filtration System pore
size 0.22 μm, polyethersulfone membrane, 500 mL, 12/pk

Immobilon Forte Western HRP substrate, 100 mL

Immobilon Forte Western HRP substrate, 500 mL

Immobilon® -P PVDF Membrane 27 cm x 3.75 m, 0.45 µm pore size,
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Qty

1

Price

24690

24690

14870

24250

16220

25480

21710

63770

36056

21991

42,000

15,450

13,260

8000

9,000

6,000

Offer

8000

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

14000

41000

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

6800Kimtech® Purple Nitrile Gloves Medium Size - 10 Pk/Bax (Case)

26000

Contact Us
 

Offer valid till 26 Jan, 2026
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Mtor Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd. 785,Sector22,
 Gurugram, Haryana- 122001, India

Email: info@mtorlifesciences.com
+91 9873531294 I 0124-4019525 


